DB25 www.alpro.co.uk 01202 67626218
deadlocking bolt
Slimline - DB25
High Physical Security
Holding force 1,000kg - automatic deadlocking
Bolt throw 16mm
Robust Construction
All stainless steel bolt of 12.7mm diameter,

CE - BS EN 50081-1 and BS EN 50082-1
DB25KO www.alpro.co.uk 01202 676262
Ordering Information/Specifications
21
FI
VE YEAR
G
U
A R A N T E E
5
YEAR
GUARANTEE
DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CODE
12/24v DC Fail Open - Power to Lock DB25KO PTLOCK*
12/24v DC Fail Secure - Power to Open DB25KO PTOPEN*
ACCESSORIES CODE
Surface Mounting Kit - Surface Mount Housing/Surface Mount Strike Box/Long Strike Plate DB25KO/SMH-KIT
Extras for glass applications - Kit comprises 2 stainless steel Dress Plates DB25KO/SMK-DP
Long Strike Plate - Replacement DB25KO/LONG
Half Euro Profile Cylinder  Keyed Alike 40mm SEU402KA5224
Half Euro Profile Cylinder  Keyed Differ 40mm SEU402KD5222
*Square corner face plate option - add ‘S’ to code e.g. DB25SKO PTLOCK.
Built-in Access Control Module
Automatic unlock period - a fixed 8 second period operates once the bolt is signalled to unlock. This
enables traffic exiting 8 seconds in which to open the door before it automatically relocks. See Anti-
Tailgate.